New
EG-2001CA  PQ062-01
High Frequency Clock Oscillator
EG - 2001CA                                        Preliminary
••••  Generates high frequency clock from a high stability SAW (surface acoustic wave) resonator.
••••  Very low jitter / low phase noise.
••••  High oscillation stability through fundamental mode resonation.
•  Low operating voltage, Typical =3.3V.

    D     E
1
Part Numbering System
EG-2001 106.2500M H L0
Packaging
Tape and Reel
L0:  1000pcs per reel
L3:  250pcs per reel
CA CP
Model Number
Package Type
CA:  Ceramic 4pin
Output Frequency - Fundamental Only
EG-2001CA  106.2500M ~166.000MHz
M: Unit in MHz
Function
P:  Tri-State
Power Supply (Vdd)
C:  3.3V type
 Frequency Stability and Operating Temperature
H:   +/-100ppm max  incl.  0 to +70, loading var, supply voltage var, reflow & 10yrs aging
Y: +/-100ppm incl  0-70C loading, supply voltage var, and reflow
Ultra Low Jitter - SAW Oscillator